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Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

Dr Goverdhan Dutt Puri (Phone No 02912740535)(Email-director@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Shilpi Gupta Dixit (Mobile No 8003996888) (Email-dixitsg@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Deepak Kumar [ha (Mobile No 8700354581) (Email-jhadk@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Naresh Nebhinani (Mobile No 8003996882)(Email-nebhinanin@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Naveen Sharma (Mobile No 9953771090) (Email-sharman@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Pushpinder Khera (Mobile No 8003996914)(Email- kherap@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Ramkaran Chaudhary (Mobile No 8003996892)(Email-chaudharyr@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Archana Bajpayee (Mobile No 8003996943)(Email-bajpayeea@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Aasma Nalwa (Mobile No 9968961559) (Email-nalwaa@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Dr Raghvendra S Shekhawat (Mobile No 9413943938)( shekhawatrs@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)

Ms Mamta (Mobile No 9680580088) (mamta@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in)




Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

SQUAD-A (Monday)

1. Dr. Avinash Sukhdev Jadhav (Paediatric Surgery)

Mobile No : 8003693965; Email- jadhavas@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

2. Dr. Ashish Agarwal (Medical Gastroenterology)

Mobile N0;8003996928; Email- nayvarak@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

3. Dr. Meenakshi Gothwal (Obstetrics & Gynaecology)

Mobile No : 9212126860; Email- gothwalm@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
4. Dr. Ankur Sharma (Anesthesiology and Critical Care)

Mobile No : 9654045653; Email- sharmaank@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
5. Ms. Priya Sharma (Nursing)

Mobile No : 6398063939; Email- sharmapri@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

SQUAD-B (Tuesday)

1. Dr. Shival Srivastav (Physiology)

Mobile No : 9560839841; Email- srivastavs@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
2. Dr. Bharti Devnani (Radiation Oncology) ‘
Mobile No : 8860728352; Email- devnanib@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

3. Dr. Suman Saurabh (Community Medicine & Family Medicine)
Mobile No : 7766906623; Email- saurabhs@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

4. Dr. Shoban Babu Vartya (Pharmacology)

Mobile No : 8437726777; Email- vartyasb@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

5. Ms. Aarti T (Nursing)

Mobile No : 9501148556; Email- arti@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

QUAD-C (Wednesday)
1. Dr. Subhash Chandra Soni (Surgical Gastroenterology)

Mobile No : 8447440689; Email- sonis@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

2. Dr. Hare Krishna (Anatomy)

Mobile No : 9560500793; Email- krishnah@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

3. Dr. Durga Shankar Meena (Medicine)

Mobile No : 9772200453; Email- meenads@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

4. Dr. Naveen K H (Community Medicine and Family Medicine)
Mobile No : 9980030138; Email- khn@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

5. Ms. Minakshi Shayar (Nursing)

Mobile No : 9413201014; Email- shayarm@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in




SQUAD-D (Thursday)

1.  Dr. Kapil Soni (ENT)

Mobile No : 9468042462; Email- sonik@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

2, Dr. Rimple Jeet Kaur (Pharmacology)

Mobile No : 9784525975; Email- kaurrj@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
3. Dr. Navrattan Suthar (Psychiatry)

Mobile No : 7820980262; Email- sutharn@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
4. Dr. Sudeep Khera (Pathology)

Mobile No : 7726859981; Email- kheras@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
5 Ms. Hemlata (Nursing)

Mobile No : 8168069625; Email- hemlata@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

SQUAD-E (Friday)

1. Dr. Surjit Singh (Pharmacology)

Mobile No : 8003996895; Email- singhs@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

2. Dr. Mayank Badkur (General Surgery)

Mobile No : 9981121554; Email- badkurm@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

3. Dr. Vikas P Meshram (Forensic Medicine & Toxicology)

Mobile No : 8888856992; Email- mesharamvp@aijimsjodhpur.edu.in
4. Dr. Vidhi Jain (Microbiology)

Mobile No : 9818041680; Email- jainv@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

5. Ms. Gaikwad Deepali Joseph (Nursing)

Mobile No : 8281262326; Email- gaikwadd@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

SQUAD-F (Saturday)

1. Dr. Shailja Chambial (Biochemistry)

Mobile No : 8003996924; Email- sharmas@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
2. Dr. Manbir Kaur (Anesthesiology and Critical Care)

Mobile No : 9079864277; Email- kaurm@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
3. Dr. Lokesh Saini (Paediatrics)

Mobile No : 9968859725; Email- sainil@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

4. Dr. Amit Kumar Rohila (General Medicine)

Mobile No : 7340539662 Email- rohilaak@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
5. Ms. Jaishri (Nursing)

Mobile No : 9636743828; Email- jaishri@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in




SQUAD-G (Sunday)

1. Dr. Manjari Tandon (Ophthalmology)
Mobile No : 9872183395; Email- tandonm@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
2. Dr. Prabodh Kantiwal (Orthopedics)
Mobile No : 7080054590; Email- kantiwalp@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
3. Dr. Abhishek Purohit (Pathology)
Mobile No : 7665676899; Email- purohita@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
4. Dr. Shubhalaxmi R Nayak (Paediatrics Surgery)
Mobile No : 9742022426; Email- navakrs@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in
5. Mr. Arvind (Nursing)
Mobile No : 9602479423; Email- arvind@aiimsjodhpur.edu.in

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE
ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-Il.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in



